A by Adina in Australia

Adina Apartment Hotels in Australia and New Zealand
Adina Serviced Apartments in Australia

Vibe Hotels in Australia

Brands involved Travelodge Hotels in Australia and New Zealand
Rendezvous Hotels in Australia and New Zealand
Hotel Kurrajong Canberra

The Savoy Hotel on Little Collins Melbourne
Quincy Hotel Melbourne

The Eve Hotel Sydney

Hannah St Hotel

Australia - 3 per $1 spent
Points earned per $ spent (by brand) New Zealand - 1000 points per stay

Accommodation rate only

EXCLUDES food & beverages (restaurant, room service, mini bar
and third-party chargeback restaurants), laundry/dry cleaning
and phone calls billed to guest account

Applicable spend areas

e Points can be earned for a maximum of 7 nights only
e Guestis notallowed to make consecutive bookings and check
in and check out to get points
e Points cannot be split between two or more members occupying
Maximum Stay the room
e Points will only be issued to the person who’s name is on
the invoice for the hotel stay
e Points are not awarded to No Shows
e  Maximum of 3 rooms paid per member card for any common
stay period




Excluded rate types

Rate thresholds apply at each hotel, please check with the hotel
upon booking. Standard is anything below 50% of rack rate. The
following rate types are also excluded:

Package Stays

Free Hotel Stays

Industry Rate discounts

Group or Conference rates

Award certificates or discount certificates
Wholesaler and Inbound rates

Tour Series rates

Employee discount rates

Third Party website rates

Discount card rates i.e. Entertainment card

Please use the following as a guide to rate thresholds only, as
these are subject to change:

A by Adina Sydney $200.00
A by Adina Canberra $200.00
Adina Serviced Apartments Canberra Dickson $135.00
Adina Apartment Hotel Auckland Britomart $150.00
Adina Apartment Hotel Brisbane $125.00
Adina Apartment Hotel Brisbane Anzac Square $125.00
Adina Apartment Hotel Adelaide Treasury $140.00

Adina Apartment Hotel Bondi Beach Sydney $205.00




Adina Apartment Hotel Perth Barrack Plaza
Adina Apartment Hotel Sydney Chippendale
Adina Apartment Hotel Coogee Sydney
Adina Apartment Hotel Sydney Darling Harbour
Adina Apartment Hotel Darwin Waterfront
Adina Apartment Hotel Melbourne

Adina Apartment Hotel Melbourne on Flinders
Adina Apartment Hotel Melbourne Southbank
Adina Apartment Hotel Melbourne Pentridge
Adina Apartment Hotel Perth

Adina Apartment Hotel Sydney Airport

Adina Apartment Hotel Sydney Surry Hills
Adina Apartment Hotel Sydney Town Hall
Adina Apartment Hotel Wollongong

Quincy Hotel Melbourne

Hotel Kurrajong Canberra

The Savoy Hotel on Little Collins Melbourne
Adina Serviced Apartments Canberra Kingston
Rendezvous Hotel Melbourne

Rendezvous Hotel Perth Scarborough
Rendezvous Hotel Sydney The Rocks
Travelodge Hotel Hobart

Travelodge Hotel Melbourne Docklands
Travelodge Auckland Wynyard Quarter
Travelodge Hotel Sydney Airport

Travelodge Hotel Hurstville Sydney
Travelodge Hotel Wellington

Vibe Hotel Canberra Airport

Vibe Hotel Sydney Darling Harbour

Vibe Hotel Sydney

Vibe Hotel North Sydney

Vibe Hotel Darwin Waterfront

Vibe Hotel Melbourne

Vibe Hotel Hobart

Vibe Hotel Subiaco Perth

Vibe Hotel Adelaide

Vibe Melbourne Docklands

Adina CityLife Auckland

Rendezvous Heritage Auckland

Adina CityLife Wellington

Adina Heritage Christchurch

Rendezvous Heritage Queenstown

Adina Serviced Apartments James Court

The Eve Hotel Sydney

Hannah St Hotel

$125.00
$150.00
$180.00
$200.00
$115.00
$160.00
$140.00
$150.00
$140.00
$125.00
$135.00
$165.00
$165.00
$155.00
$160.00
$165.00
$145.00
$140.00
$135.00
$130.00
$180.00
$100.00
$122.00
$120.00
$115.00
$125.00
$130.00
$140.00
$165.00
$145.00
$145.00
$115.00
$125.00
$120.00
$120.00
$125.00
$125.00
$150.00
$150.00
$130.00
$150.00
$150.00
$155.00
$320.00
$175.00




