

TFE Hotels and Qantas Frequent Flyer – Terms & Conditions

<p>Brands involved</p>	<p>A by Adina in Australia Adina Apartment Hotels in Australia and New Zealand Adina Serviced Apartments in Australia Vibe Hotels in Australia Travelodge Hotels in Australia and New Zealand Rendezvous Hotels in Australia and New Zealand Hotel Kurrajong Canberra The Savoy Hotel on Little Collins Melbourne Quincy Hotel Melbourne The Eve Hotel Sydney Hannah St Hotel</p>
<p>Points earned per \$ spent (by brand)</p>	<p>Australia - 3 per \$1 spent New Zealand - 1000 points per stay</p>
<p>Applicable spend areas</p>	<p>Accommodation rate only <i>EXCLUDES</i> food & beverages (restaurant, room service, mini bar and third-party chargeback restaurants), laundry/dry cleaning and phone calls billed to guest account</p>
<p>Maximum Stay</p>	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> • Points can be earned for a maximum of 7 nights only • Guest is not allowed to make consecutive bookings and check in and check out to get points • Points cannot be split between two or more members occupying the room • Points will only be issued to the person who's name is on the invoice for the hotel stay • Points are not awarded to No Shows • Maximum of 3 rooms paid per member card for any common stay period

Excluded rate types

Rate thresholds apply at each hotel, please check with the hotel upon booking. Standard is anything below 50% of rack rate. The following rate types are also excluded:

- Package Stays
- Free Hotel Stays
- Industry Rate discounts
- Group or Conference rates
- Award certificates or discount certificates
- Wholesaler and Inbound rates
- Tour Series rates
- Employee discount rates
- Third Party website rates
- Discount card rates i.e. Entertainment card

Please use the following as a guide to rate thresholds only, as these are subject to change:

A by Adina Sydney	\$200.00
A by Adina Canberra	\$200.00
Adina Serviced Apartments Canberra Dickson	\$135.00
Adina Apartment Hotel Auckland Britomart	\$150.00
Adina Apartment Hotel Brisbane	\$125.00
Adina Apartment Hotel Brisbane Anzac Square	\$125.00
Adina Apartment Hotel Adelaide Treasury	\$140.00
Adina Apartment Hotel Bondi Beach Sydney	\$205.00

Adina Apartment Hotel Perth Barrack Plaza	\$125.00
Adina Apartment Hotel Sydney Chippendale	\$150.00
Adina Apartment Hotel Coogee Sydney	\$180.00
Adina Apartment Hotel Sydney Darling Harbour	\$200.00
Adina Apartment Hotel Darwin Waterfront	\$115.00
Adina Apartment Hotel Melbourne	\$160.00
Adina Apartment Hotel Melbourne on Flinders	\$140.00
Adina Apartment Hotel Melbourne Southbank	\$150.00
Adina Apartment Hotel Melbourne Pentridge	\$140.00
Adina Apartment Hotel Perth	\$125.00
Adina Apartment Hotel Sydney Airport	\$135.00
Adina Apartment Hotel Sydney Surry Hills	\$165.00
Adina Apartment Hotel Sydney Town Hall	\$165.00
Adina Apartment Hotel Wollongong	\$155.00
Quincy Hotel Melbourne	\$160.00
Hotel Kurrajong Canberra	\$165.00
The Savoy Hotel on Little Collins Melbourne	\$145.00
Adina Serviced Apartments Canberra Kingston	\$140.00
Rendezvous Hotel Melbourne	\$135.00
Rendezvous Hotel Perth Scarborough	\$130.00
Rendezvous Hotel Sydney The Rocks	\$180.00
Travelodge Hotel Hobart	\$100.00
Travelodge Hotel Melbourne Docklands	\$122.00
Travelodge Auckland Wynyard Quarter	\$120.00
Travelodge Hotel Sydney Airport	\$115.00
Travelodge Hotel Hurstville Sydney	\$125.00
Travelodge Hotel Wellington	\$130.00
Vibe Hotel Canberra Airport	\$140.00
Vibe Hotel Sydney Darling Harbour	\$165.00
Vibe Hotel Sydney	\$145.00
Vibe Hotel North Sydney	\$145.00
Vibe Hotel Darwin Waterfront	\$115.00
Vibe Hotel Melbourne	\$125.00
Vibe Hotel Hobart	\$120.00
Vibe Hotel Subiaco Perth	\$120.00
Vibe Hotel Adelaide	\$125.00
Vibe Melbourne Docklands	\$125.00
Adina CityLife Auckland	\$150.00
Rendezvous Heritage Auckland	\$150.00
Adina CityLife Wellington	\$130.00
Adina Heritage Christchurch	\$150.00
Rendezvous Heritage Queenstown	\$150.00
Adina Serviced Apartments James Court	\$155.00
The Eve Hotel Sydney	\$320.00
Hannah St Hotel	\$175.00